

## "BACK ON MAIN" SPONSORSHIP FORM

## Please respond by October 13<sup>th</sup>, 2023.

Help us light up Downtown West Bend as we welcome all near and far to celebrate downtown's grand reopening weekend through the Downtown West Bend Association's "Back on Main" event November 3<sup>rd</sup> and 4<sup>th</sup>, 2023! Fun plans include kids' activities at Old Settler's Park, handing out hot cocoa, glow sticks, bands playing up and down Main Street, and MORE! We can't do this without your sponsorship support!

If you have any questions, please call, or email me and I'd be happy to assist you. Thank you!

Noelle Braun - Executive Director Downtown West Bend Assocation 120 N. Main Street, Suite 120

West Bend, WI 53095 Phone: (262) 338-3909

Email: ed@downtownwestbend.com

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Business Name	
Address	
Phone	Contact Name
Email	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I would like to sponsor in the following way(s):	
\$1,000 Illuminating Sponsor (will cover the cost of spotlights to light up the sky and downtown! 1 available)	
\$500 Hot cocoa (1 available)	
\$500 Glow sticks (1 available)	
\$350 Balloon artist sponsorship (1 available)	
\$300 Face painter sponsorship (1 available)	
\$200 Band sponsorship (9 available)	
\$100 Marshmallows and roasting sticks (4 available)	
Payment information:My check is enclosed (Made payable to: Downtown West Bend Association)	
Please invoice me at the email address OR mailing address above.	

120 N. Main St., Suite 120 West Bend, WI 53095 ~ Ph: (262)338-3909 ~ www.downtownwestbend.com